Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia
Master Agreement

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST
APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES,
AND SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT

Order Date: 03-15-2023 CONTACT.
Order Number: CMA 0618 0618 BVH2200000003 2 Procurement Folder: 991457
Document Name: Change Order No. 1 - Kitchen Equipment Maintenance Reason for Modification:
Document Description: Kitchen Equipment Maintenance - Construction Change order No. 1 to renew contract
Procurement Type: Central Master Agreement

Buyer Name:

Telephone:

Email:

Shipping Method: Best Way Effective Start Date: 2022-03-02
Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date: 2024-03-01

VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT

Vendor Customer Code: 000000189985 Requestor Name: Joseph J Crutcher

DSO MECHANICAL LLC Requestor Phone: 304-769-1027

515 THIRD AVE Requestor Email: joseph.j.crutcher@wv.gov

SO CHARLESTON Wv 25303

us

Vendor Contact Phone: 3047448479 Extension: 101

Discount Details: FILE LOCATION __——

Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days

#1 No 0.0000 0

#2 No

#3 No

#4 No

INVOICE TO SHIP TO

WEST VIRGINIA VETERANS HOME WEST VIRGINIA VETERANS HOME

512 WATER ST 512 WATER ST

BARBOURSVILLE WV 25504 BARBOURSVILLE WV 25504

us! us

y!
v
‘/{(}ZO?/ l Total Order Amount:[ Open Engl

/ é\ File Copy ENTE

3/7/53

PURCHASIN G/DIVISION AUTHORIZATION

DA*ET '\__Blﬁ ,aO/_

ATTORNEY GENERAL APPROVAL AS TO FORM

i.u'

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE QN FILE 1

Qb Sl
ELE TRONIC SlGNATU FILE——x.

REQ *;1

- Aok

Date Printed:  Mar 17,2023 Order Number: CMA 0618 0618 BVH2200000003 2 Page:

1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CMA-002 2020/01



Extended Description:
Change Order

Change Order No. 1 is issued to renew the original contract according to all terms, conditions,

prices and specifications contained in the original contract including all authorized change orders.

Effective date of renewal: 03/02/2023 - 03/01/2024
Renewal Years Remaining: 2 years remaining

No other changes.

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1 72151802 LS 0.000000
Service From Service To Service Contract Amount
0.00
Commodity Line Description:  Kitchen Equipment Maintenance & Repair-Hourly Rate

Extended Description:
See attached pricing page.

Date Printed:  Mar 17,2023 Order Number: CMA 0618 0618 BVH2200000003 2

Page:

2

FORM ID: WV-PRC-CMA-002 2020/01




Wast Virginla Veterans Home
512 Water Street

Barboursville, WV 25504

Phone: 304-736-1027
FAX: 304-736-1093

Date: 03/03/2023

To: Mike Laughlin, Estimator/Projact Manag

From loseph Crutcher, Procurement Assoclal

antalned in the origing

suthotized wmﬁtvgnamm

ho. .4 Agency Slenature

, West Wirginia Ve

Bate

saali

= remaining



